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2
14:25

2700 m
46.000 €

Trabreiten
Bänderstart

Prix De Villefranche
Rennpreis: 46.000 € (20.700 11.500 6.440 3.680 2.300 920 460)
Breed 4 Class D 46.000. - ridden, females. - 2.700 metres (G. P.) 20.700, 11.500, 6.440, 3.680, 2.300, 920, 460. Years For mar ( puddle) of 
5, not having won 95.000. Weight advantage (see General Conditions). 

1
2700

ML: 37,0

63.00

Intrigante
5j. b hors S (Voltigeur De Myrt - Caline Des Pl

Trainer: Franck Leblanc
Besitzer: Ecurie De L' Empereur
Züchter: M. Franck Leblanc

Pierre-Yves Verva

2023: 16  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    20.830 € 2022: 14  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    32.560 €13,2 53.390 €
24.11 Vincennes dis 2200B Monte 41.000 40,0 D. Bonne Irina Du Ris, Ines D'Hermes, Inky Perrine
14.07 Durtal unpl 2850B 16.000 K. Leblanc Ilona De Neret, Insolente Chance, Ironie De 
06.07 Lisieux 7 15,5 2750B Monte 20.000 11,0 O. Briand Idylle Copaise, Jacob Ludois, Intuition Jiel
28.06 Le Mont-Saint-Mic 3 14,2 2675B Monte 23.000 8,9 O. Briand In Your Eyes, Ideale D'Abbeville, Intrigante
19.06 Caen dis 2475B Monte 24.000 3,3 Y. Lebourgeois Idole De Beylev, Initiale Lila, Indigo Beach

2
ML: 21,0

63.00

Icamora De Houelle
5j. b hors S (Neutron Du Cebe - Belle Des Lan

Trainer: Franck Leblanc
Besitzer: D. Augereau
Züchter: M. Franck Leblanc

Anthony Barrier

2023: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    920 € 2022: 14  Starts - 1  Sieg - 7  Plätze    65.790 €13,7 72.110 €
14.11 Vincennes 6 16,1 2700B Monte 46.000 17,0 B. Rochard Idylle Copaise, Isis Wild, Ilvica De Houelle
10.01 Vincennes dis 2700B Monte 44.000 7,0 A. Lamy I Can Dream, Icare Du Leard, Ilton Royal
25.12 Vincennes 1 14,6 2850B Monte 39.000 5,2 A. Lamy Icamora De Houelle, Ibiza Griff, Islande Mik
09.12 Vincennes 3 13,7 2700B Monte 39.000 34,0 A. Lamy Ina Du Rib, Izarra Most, Icamora De Houelle
28.11 Vincennes 7 15,4 2700B Monte 39.000 6,9 A. Lamy Inka Du Vivier, Ina Du Rib, Isis D'Alesa

3
ML: 12,0

63.00

Imagine D'Atout
5j. al S (Django Riff - Qasida Jet)

Trainer: Marc Sassier
Besitzer: Pascal Gerard
Züchter: S.C.E.A. Du Beaumanoir

Guillaume Martin

2023: 6  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    28.800 € 2022: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    12.480 €13,3 80.620 €
07.11 Chartres unpl 2850B 22.000 80,0 P. Beasse Isis De Paradis, Istania De Viette, Imperator
01.10 Rambouillet dis 2825B 27.000 P. Beasse Indien De Fontaine, Impartial, Impala Park
06.03 Caen 5 14,8 2475B Monte 27.000 5,6 Guillaume Martin Hermes Pan, Hispano Suiza, Isba Du Douet
23.02 Vincennes 8 16,7 2850B Monte 44.000 6,6 Guillaume Martin Impala De Val, Illico De Lou, Iron Spirit
03.02 Vincennes 1 13,8 2700B Monte 39.000 8,0 Guillaume Martin Imagine D'Atout, Iresine Du Lupin, Isis Wild

4
ML: 75,0

63.00

Idylle Copaise
5j. b hors S (Neoh Jiel - Themis Copaise)

Trainer: Antonin Andre
Besitzer: Antonin Andre
Züchter: M. Marcel Candon

Antonin Andre

2023: 15  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    50.640 € 2022: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    4.210 €13,6 81.670 €
14.11 Vincennes 1 15,4 2700B Monte 46.000 10,0 A. Andre Idylle Copaise, Isis Wild, Ilvica De Houelle
11.10 Enghien 7 16,3 2875B Monte 46.000 7,3 F. Lagadeuc Iresine Du Lupin, Imelda, Isis Wild
12.08 Argentan 2 16,0 2875B Monte 19.000 3,5 A. Gervais Initiale Lila, Idylle Copaise, Imperial Coglais
28.07 Cabourg dis 2775B 23.000 91,0 A. Andre Italica, Ivory Du Cherisay, Idra
06.07 Lisieux 1 15,2 2750B Monte 20.000 12,0 A. Andre Idylle Copaise, Jacob Ludois, Intuition Jiel

5
ML: 96,0

63.00

Ilvica De Houelle
5j. noi. pa S (Scipion Du Goutier - Dichta De H

Trainer: Franck Leblanc
Besitzer: A. Turquet-Lepreux
Züchter: M. Franck Leblanc

Adrien Lamy

2023: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    48.510 € 2022: 14  Starts - 2  Siege - 4  Plätze    33.370 €12,1 81.880 €
14.11 Vincennes 3 15,7 2700B Monte 46.000 2,9 A. Lamy Idylle Copaise, Isis Wild, Ilvica De Houelle
29.10 Enghien 11 16,9 2875B 46.000 188,0 H. Mornet Icone, In Action, Icone D'Avenir
07.04 Vincennes 6 13,8 2200B Monte 46.000 6,9 B. Rochard Ivanof, Isabella Dimjy, Isis D'Alesa
31.03 Vincennes 4 13,1 2175B Monte 46.000 2,7 A. Lamy Heva Blonde, Iliade (Swe), Islande Mika
02.03 Vincennes 2 13,7 2700B Monte 39.000 3,8 A. Lamy Isabella Dimjy, Ilvica De Houelle, Isis D'Ales

6
ML: 14,0

63.00

Iquita Vili
5j. b hors S (Canadien D'Am - Nath De La Pot

Trainer: Franck Leblanc
Besitzer: F. Leblanc
Züchter: M. Christian Gautier

Mathieu Mottier

2023: 14  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    52.610 € 2022: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    2.640 €12,3 84.380 €
20.11 Vincennes unpl 2700B 46.000 134,0 A. Lamy Isabelle Story, Icone D'Erable, Idole Elde
19.05 Vincennes 4 13,0 2700B Monte 53.000 63,0 Thais Peltier Ivrig Viking, In Love Du Choquel, Indy De Jy
12.05 Vincennes 6 12,3 2175B Monte120.000 22,0 B. Rochard I Can Dream, Intuition, Inbreed
25.04 Vincennes 3 13,1 2700B Monte 46.000 13,0 B. Rochard Illico De Lou, Impala De Val, Iquita Vili
31.03 Vincennes dis 2175B Monte 46.000 4,9 B. Rochard Heva Blonde, Iliade (Swe), Islande Mika

7
ML: 38,0

63.00

In Love De Blary
5j. al S (Carat Williams - Agora De Blary)

Trainer: Sebastien Guarato
Besitzer: Ecurie Mip
Züchter: Ecurie De Blary

Eric Raffin

2023: 3  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    20.700 € 2022: 10  Starts - 3  Siege - 0  Plätze    54.180 €12,0 85.130 €
28.10 Vincennes 1 14,3 2850B Monte 46.000 3,4 E. Raffin In Love De Blary, Isis D'Alesa, Imbrin Burois
04.10 Le Mans dis 2950B 26.000 6,0 A. Abrivard Inara Du Vivier, Isis De La Ferme, In Love G
06.09 Vire Normandie 10 17,0 2850B 23.000 100,0 F. Lagadeuc Iroise De Madker, Isis D'Erah, Iliade D'Urzy
18.09 Vincennes 6 16,2 2700B Monte 44.000 6,7 D. Thomain Imperatrice D'Elle, Irina De Bailly, Icare Willi
23.07 Enghien 6 14,7 2250B Monte 44.000 3,1 D. Thomain Ivanovska, Iliade Mesloise, Irina De Bailly

8
ML: 7,0

63.00

Iresine Du Lupin
5j. b hors S (Real De Lou - Rose Du Lupin)

Trainer: Jean-Paul Marmion
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean Paul Marmion
Züchter: Ecurie Jean Paul Marmion

Florian Desmigneux

2023: 7  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    47.690 € 2022: 11  Starts - 3  Siege - 2  Plätze    41.090 €12,6 88.780 €
09.11 Vincennes 8 14,9 2850B Monte 53.000 70,0 F. Desmigneux Igo Clea, Illenc Des Bosc, Ilton Royal
11.10 Enghien 1 14,5 2875B Monte 46.000 2,6 F. Desmigneux Iresine Du Lupin, Imelda, Isis Wild
01.10 Cholet dis 2825B Monte 16.500 6,1 F. Desmigneux Initiale Lila, Historien Galbe, Helbert Foutea
23.02 Vincennes 7 14,0 2850B Monte 44.000 4,5 F. Desmigneux Impala De Val, Illico De Lou, Iron Spirit
03.02 Vincennes 2 13,9 2700B Monte 39.000 2,7 F. Desmigneux Imagine D'Atout, Iresine Du Lupin, Isis Wild

9
ML: 11,0

63.00

Isis D'Alesa
5j. b hors S (Sam Bourbon - Amra Gwen)

Trainer: Alexandre De Jesus
Besitzer: Ecurie Alexandre De Jesus
Züchter: M. Alexandre De Jesus

Esteban De Jesus

2023: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    23.400 € 2022: 17  Starts - 4  Siege - 2  Plätze    55.370 €12,6 89.050 €
28.10 Vincennes 2 14,7 2850B Monte 46.000 7,6 E. De Jesus In Love De Blary, Isis D'Alesa, Imbrin Burois
01.10 Rambouillet 10 2825B 27.000 45,0 J.Ph. Raffegeau Indien De Fontaine, Impartial, Impala Park
09.09 Dieppe 9 2575B 18.000 80,0 Y. Julien Il Est La Fix, Iris De Trouville, In Love Gede
07.04 Vincennes 3 12,6 2200B Monte 46.000 10,0 M. Mottier Ivanof, Isabella Dimjy, Isis D'Alesa
02.03 Vincennes 3 13,8 2700B Monte 39.000 3,8 M. Mottier Isabella Dimjy, Ilvica De Houelle, Isis D'Ales

10
ML: 12,0

63.00

Initiale Lila
5j. al S (Prince Gede - Tiny Love)

Trainer: Antoine Lherete
Besitzer: Antoine Lherete
Züchter: Lilou Anne

David Thomain

2023: 15  Starts - 4  Siege - 2  Plätze    50.815 € 2022: 15  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    14.070 €12,8 91.165 €
18.11 Bordeaux-Le Bou 1 15,6 2675B Monte 21.000 1,8 E. Raffin Initiale Lila, Ibissa Prior, Heros Of Jack
09.11 Vincennes 7 14,6 2850B Monte 53.000 33,0 D. Thomain Igo Clea, Illenc Des Bosc, Ilton Royal
01.10 Cholet 1 14,3 2825B Monte 16.500 3,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Initiale Lila, Historien Galbe, Helbert Foutea
13.09 Angers 2 15,6 3150B 23.000 12,0 Y. Lebourgeois Indian Fighter, Initiale Lila, Idole D'Ourville
12.08 Argentan 1 15,9 2875B Monte 19.000 3,2 Andrea Roussel Initiale Lila, Idylle Copaise, Imperial Coglais

11
ML: 66,0

63.00

Isis De Paradis
5j. b hors S (Radjah De L'abbaye - Vega Du C

Trainer: Guiseppe Taddei
Besitzer: G. Taddei
Züchter: M. Gilles Gondouin

Benjamin Rochard

2023: 8  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    45.650 € 2022: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    33.940 €11,9 92.490 €
07.11 Chartres 1 14,7 2850B 22.000 16,0 L. Guinoiseau Isis De Paradis, Istania De Viette, Imperator
23.10 Les Sables D'Olo 6 15,7 2775B 35.000 127,0 L. Guinoiseau Ino Du Lupin, Ideal Du Digeon, Iguski Sauto
25.06 Vincennes 7 13,4 3000B Monte240.000 86,0 Guillaume Martin Ina Du Rib, I Can Dream, Ideale Du Chene
30.05 Vincennes 4 12,4 2175B Monte 46.000 4,7 B. Rochard Inidille, It's My Dream, Illico De Lou
03.05 Maure De Bretag 2 14,4 2875B Monte 20.000 10,0 Guillaume Martin Iroko Du Loir, Isis De Paradis, Imour Du Veil

Ergebnis: Quoten:


